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Week 3

Sun Sep 22 5:37pm ET

PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOUR SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Keepa Bitch Broke 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 555 361 643

PLAYAPOTNA 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 414 469 531

10 ST 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 461 424 665

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 1 1 0 0.500 0-0 1-1 350 302 444

DON'T COME BACK SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 419 443 531

JG Wentworth 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 335 359 432

Big Money$$ 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 294 309 390

The Money Team 0 2 0 0.000 0-0 0-2 319 480 397

Total Points
10 ST 665

Keepa Bitch Broke 643

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 531

PLAYAPOTNA 531

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 444

JG Wentworth 432

The Money Team 397

Big Money$$ 390
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HUSTLERS Conference

2 FOR 5 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Panama Silk 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 465 376 581

THE CANDYMAN 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 519 345 638

MURDER FOR PROFIT 0 2 0 0.000 0-0 0-2 369 448 481

Zulu Nations 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 345 496 416

LET ME HOLLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BUSSIN HEADS 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 411 408 502

DOLEMITE 1 1 0 0.500 1-1 1-1 425 419 499

ICEBERG SLIM 1 1 0 0.500 0-0 1-1 397 428 513

White Boy Rich 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 435 446 541

Total Points
THE CANDYMAN 638

Panama Silk 581

White Boy Rich 541

ICEBERG SLIM 513

BUSSIN HEADS 502

DOLEMITE 499

MURDER FOR PROFIT 481

Zulu Nations 416
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WHOS THE MACK Conference

DOLLAR DOLLAR BILL$$$$$$$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRONG ARMERS 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 493 366 618

RIGHTEOUS 2 0 0 1.000 0-0 2-0 504 335 664

JUNEBUG 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 388 450 483

PimpJuice 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 346 481 435

YOUR HOES CHOOSE ME Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BITCHES BE WORKING 2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 369 345 466

SHORTY THE PIMP 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 407 357 572

Vice Squad 0 2 0 0.000 0-0 0-2 406 484 470

Stone Love 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 305 400 370

Total Points
RIGHTEOUS 664

STRONG ARMERS 618

SHORTY THE PIMP 572

JUNEBUG 483

Vice Squad 470

BITCHES BE WORKING 466

PimpJuice 435

Stone Love 370
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PLAYERS Conference

IT'S HOW YOU USE IT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 442 395 546

BIG KAZ 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 549 351 696

Busters Bitches 1 1 0 0.500 0-0 1-1 391 366 488

CHI-TOWN 0 2 0 0.000 0-2 0-2 351 490 466

HARD OUT HERE FOR A PIMP Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND2 0 0 1.000 2-0 2-0 427 371 539

WHITE CHOCOLATE 1 1 0 0.500 0-0 1-1 394 484 491

Boats 'N Hoes 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 297 330 334

COAT HANGER 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 441 505 530

Total Points
BIG KAZ 696

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 546

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND539

COAT HANGER 530

WHITE CHOCOLATE 491

Busters Bitches 488

CHI-TOWN 466

Boats 'N Hoes 334
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